Display size
46” & 55"
Max load
DEDICATED
• Solutions available for both 46” and
55” Samsung OM displays
• Ceiling mounted - 1350mm to the
centre of display
• Floor mounted - 1650mm to the
centre of display
• Dedicated side mounting points
compatible with Samsung OMN-D
back-to-back display models
• Optional bespoke finish side trim to
match application setting or client
branding
• Concealed floor / ceiling
attachment hardware for sleek &
stylish aesthetics
Additional Features
DS-OM46ND-FLOOR
DS-OM55ND-FLOOR
DS-OM46ND-CEIL
 DS-OM55ND-CEIL
DESIGNED TO COMPLEMENT
DISPLAY SIZE
with mount verticals same size as the
display for a flush finish
CONCEALED CABLE MANAGEMENT
for a sleek and professional
appearance
peerless-av.com
Peerless-AV’s dedicated Floor or Ceiling Mount for Samsung OMN-D Series is the
ideal digital signage mounting solution for store windows.  This dedicated mount
allows businesses to create a platform for eye-catching content, delivered on a
sleek mounting solution.  With a multitude of installer friendly features, including
concealed cable management for a professional appearance. This is an incredibly
versatile solution that can be adapted to suit a wide range of both retail and
commercial applications.
Versatile & adaptable solution ideal for in-window applications!
Samsung OM55N-D/OM46N-D Mount
Floor / Ceiling mount for Samsung back-to-back window display
MINIMAL FLOOR / CEILING
FOOTPRINT
allows for placement right up to
window
LIT-1077 rev.4
PACKAGE SIZE
(W x H x D)
PACKAGE
SHIP WEIGHT PACKAGE UPC CODE PACKAGE
CONTENTS
UNITS IN
PACKAGE
DS-OM46ND/OM55ND-FLOOR
DS-OM46ND/OM55ND-CEIL
TBC TBC
DS-OM46ND/55ND-FLOOR:
Ceiling plate, ceiling cover, x2
side struts, x2 side covers,
mounting & display hardware,
instructions
DS-OM46ND/OM55ND-CEIL:
Floor plate, x2 side struts, x2
side covers, mounting & display
hardware, instructions
1
Package Specifications
Architect Specifications
The Ceiling / Floor mount shall be a Peerless-AV model DS-OM46ND-CEIL, DS-OM55ND-CEIL, DS-OM46ND-FLOOR, DS-OM55ND-FLOOR and shall
be located where indicated on the plans. Assembly and installation shall be done according to instructions provided by the manufacturer.
DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) PRODUCT WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY FINISH AVAILABLE COLORS
DS-OM46ND/OM55ND-CEIL
DS-OM46ND/OM55ND-FLOOR TBC TBC TBC Powder Coat Matte Black
Product Specifications
Model Numbers
WARRANTY:   5 years
Ceiling mount for Samsung OM46N-D and OM55ND back-to-back in-window displays DS-OM46ND/OM55ND-CEIL
DS-OM46ND/OM55ND-FLOOR Floor mount for Samsung OM46N-D and OM55ND back-to-back in-window displays
(800) 865-2112
(630) 375-5100
Fax: (800) 359-6500
Peerless-AV
2300 White Oak Circle
Aurora, IL 60502  USA
Visit peerless-av.com to see the
complete line of AV solutions from
Peerless-AV, including outdoor displays,
wireless, kiosks, digital audio, display
mounts, projector mounts, carts/stands,
and a full assortment of accessories.
© 2016 Peerless Industries, Inc. Peerless-AV® is a registered trademark of Peerless Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
+44 (0) 1923 200100
Fax: +44 (0) 1923 200101
Peerless-AV Europe
Unit 3 Watford Interchange
Colonial Way, Watford
Herts, WD24 4WP
United Kingdom
 +52 (81) 8384-8300
Fax: +52 (81) 8384-8360
Peerless-AV de México
Ave de las Industrias 413
Parque Industrial Escobedo
Escobedo, N.L.,
Mexico 66050
DS-OM46ND-FLOOR
DS-OM55ND-FLOOR
DS-OM46ND-CEIL
DS-OM55ND-CEIL
  735029330035
  735029330042
   735029330059
    735029330066
 DS-OM46ND/OM55ND-CEIL
A
 DS-OM46ND/OM55ND-FLOOR
B
C
D
E A
B
F
C
D
E
G
Dimension 'B'Model No. Dimension 'C'Dimension 'A' Dimension 'D' Dimension 'E'
 DS-OM46ND-CEIL
 DS-OM55ND-CEIL
 DS-OM46ND-FLOOR
 DS-OM55ND-FLOOR
Dimension 'F'
793mm 1350mm 667mm 1978mm 70mm
Dimension 'G'
800mm 1650mm 1022mm 2333mm 70mm 175mm
686mm 1350mm 762mm 1882mm 70mm
686mm 1650mm 1117mm 2237mm 70mm 693mm 175mm
800mm
ChrisHa31UK
Highlight